
RECORD ID
Filter Installed 

Date

Filter 

Expiration 

Date

Floor Device Type Device Location WATER FILTERS Name Date Analyzed 1st Draw - Sample ID 2nd Draw - Sample ID

WS- 012048 6/26/2017 6/26/2018 Ground Floor Cooler In hallway across from room G14 WF-62017-012048 11/1/2017 FT-FY18-102017-012048-A FT-FY18-102017-012048-B

WS- 012066 6/26/2017 6/26/2018 1 Cooler In hallway adjacent to room 143 WF-62017-012066 11/1/2017 FT-FY18-102017-012066-A FT-FY18-102017-012066-B

WS- 012071 6/26/2017 6/26/2018 1 Cooler In hallway adjacent to restroom WF-62017-012071 11/1/2017 FT-FY18-102017-012071-A FT-FY18-102017-012071-B

WS- 012074 6/26/2017 6/26/2018 1 Cooler In hallway adjacent to room 115 WF-62017-012074 11/1/2017 FT-FY18-102017-012074-A FT-FY18-102017-012074-B

WS- 012078 6/26/2017 6/26/2018 2 Cooler In hallway across from room 202 WF-62017-012078 11/1/2017 FT-FY18-102017-012078-A FT-FY18-102017-012078-B

Floor Device Type Date Analyzed 1st Draw - Sample ID 2nd Draw - Sample ID

1 Food Prep Sink In kitchen Left 11/1/2017 FT-FY18-102017-012072-A FT-FY18-102017-012072-B

<1 <1

Meyer ES Lead Water Test Results

FY18 Filter Test
Less than 5 ppb - Devices Requiring No Remediation

FT Final Result - 

1st Draw (ppb)

FT Final Result - 

2nd Draw (ppb)

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

WS- 012072

Food Prep Sink
Less than 5 ppb - Devices Requiring No Remediation

RECORD ID Device Location
FT Final Result - 

1st Draw (ppb)

FT Final Result - 

2nd Draw (ppb)


